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Vendor  

  
Contact Name  

  
Email Address  

Explanation of   
No Bid Submittal  

Ideal Contracting  Daniel Budnik  dbudnik@idealcontracting.com  Based on prior estimating commitments we did not 
have resources available to complete the proposal.  We 
look forward to working with the GLWA on future 
projects.  

Commercial 
Contracting 
Corporation  

Jalal Joulan  jalal.joulan@cccnetwork.com  CCC downloads and reviews all GLWA 
solicitation documents but felt their firm could not be 
competitive/add value in this particular arena.  

Detroit Boiler 
Company  

Laura Snyder  ljohnson@detroitboilerco.com  Contract was too large for this firm. Would have 
responded if it were broken down into smaller 
portions.   

Mvation Worldwide 
Inc  

Barry Weinstein  biddesk@mvation.com  Couldn't cover the territory  

Commercial 
Construction 
Incorporated  

Julie Gunning  julie.gunning@ccigroupusa.com  Downloaded solicitation documents but stated they did 
not know about this solicitation.   

Emerson Power & 
Water  

Raymond Card  Raymond.Card@emerson.com  Emerson no longer provides UPS maintenance 
services.   

Advanced 
Underground 
Inspection, LLC  

Jeana Garcia-Moir  kathy@advui.com  Issues with Bonfire related to paying for information 
and to submit a solicitation response.  

Weissco Power LLC  Tanner Timmons  ttimmons@weisscopower.com  It wasn't anything specific to the BID, just missed the 
deadline due to traveling.  
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NATIONWIDE POWER 
SOLUTIONS, INC  

LISA NUNZIATA  MYVENDOR@NATIONWIDEPOWER.COM  Missed the deadline  

RESA Power Service  Pat Stevens  pat.stevens@resapower.com  Missed the deadline  
Schreiber Corporation  Shawn Kirk  shawnk@schreiberroofing.com  Missed the deadline  
JETT Pump & Valve  Jennifer Greene  sales@jettpump.com  Need to locate the information, will return call later 

today or tomorrow.  
Utilities 
Instrumentation 
Service  

Greg Eggleston  greg.eggleston@uiscorp.com  No reason just missed it  

Ancona Controls, Inc.  Beth Ancona  beth@anconacontrols.com  Not aware of the solicitation open/close date because 
not receiving automatic notifications through Bonfire.   

Power Techniques Inc.  Mike Lewandowski  mlewandowski@powertechniquesinc.com  Received BID in April, missed the walk-through. Called 
Devin Howard to ask if they could still bid and she 
replied no so, we stopped the process.   

Weiss Construction 
Co., LLC  

Joe Mulville  jmulville@weiss-construction.com  This RFP was more suited for an electrical contractor. 
We do not provide electrical construction services  

 


